Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Capacitors
fd
L
15 min. 4 min.
19 min.
fD F

Ripple ✽1
current
(mAr.m.s.)
ESR ✽2
(mΩ max.)
tan d ✽3 LC ✽4
(µA)
SEP
2.5
 680  8.0 12.0 E12 4520 13 0.15 340 2R5SEP680M
1500 10.0 13.0 F13 5440 12 0.18 750 2R5SEP1500M
4.0
 100  6.3  6.0
C6
1810 40 0.12 200 4SEP100M
 150  6.3  6.0 1810 40 0.12 300 4SEP150M
 220  8.0  7.0
E7
2560 35 0.12 440 4SEP220M
 330  8.0  7.0 2560 35 0.12 660 4SEP330M
 470 10.0  8.0 F8 3700 25 0.12 376 4SEP470M
 560  8.0 12.0 E12 4520 13 0.15 448 4SEP560M
 680 10.0  8.0 F8 3700 25 0.12 544 4SEP680M
1200 10.0 13.0 F13 5440 12 0.18 960 4SEP1200M
6.3
  82  6.3  6.0 C6 1700 45 0.12 258 6SEP82M
 150  8.0  7.0 E7 2560 35 0.12 472 6SEP150M
 330 10.0  8.0 F8 3700 25 0.12 416 6SEP330M
 470  8.0 12.0 E12 4210 15 0.15 592 6SEP470M
 820 10.0 13.0 F13 5440 12 0.15 775 6SEP820M
10
  56  6.3 6.0 C6 1700 45 0.12 280 10SEP56M
 120  8.0  7.0 E7 2560 35 0.12 600 10SEP120M
 270 10.0  8.0 F8 3700 25 0.12 540 10SEP270M
 330  8.0 12.0 E12 3950 17 0.15 660 10SEP330M
 560 10.0 13.0 F13 5230 13 0.15 840 10SEP560M
16
  39  6.3  6.0 C6 1620 50 0.10 312 16SEP39M
  82  8.0  7.0 E7 2120 40 0.12 656 16SEP82M
 150 10.0  8.0 F8 3020 30 0.12 480 16SEP150M
 180  8.0 12.0 E12 3640 20 0.15 576 16SEP180M
 330 10.0 13.0 F13 4720 16 0.15 792 16SEP330M
20
  22  6.3  6.0 C6 1450 60 0.10 220 20SEP22M
  33  8.0  7.0
E7
1890 45 0.12 330 20SEP33M
  47  8.0  7.0 1890 45 0.12 470 20SEP47M
  56 10.0  8.0
F8
2400 40 0.12 224 20SEP56M
  68 10.0  8.0 2400 40 0.12 272 20SEP68M
 100
10.0  8.0 2570 35 0.12 400 20SEP100MX
 8.0 12.0 E12 3320 24 0.15 400 20SEP100M
 150 10.0 13.0 F13 4320 20 0.15 600 20SEP150M
Frequency correction factor for ripple current
Characteristics list
Nov. 201501
Mouser Electronics